
 

 
 

GRADUATORIA VERDE 2018 
 

N. COGNOME NOME VERDE 
1 CROCE MARCO 65 

2 SESTILI ERIK 64 

3 PRESCIUTTI FRANCO 61 
4 MANCORI LORENA 60 

5 TIMPERI ROSSANO 60 
6 MORETTI MAURO 59 

7 MARSHALL BILL 57 
8 BRANCATI MAURIZIO 56 

9 DIOTALLEVI SILVIA 55 

10 GAMBATESA ELISABETTA 54 
11 RAGAZZI MARCO 54 

12 TSATSU NICHOLAS AVVUKU 54 
13 MEDDI GIOVANNI 54 

14 
ASHMOWI 

SAYED MAHMOUD 
MOHAMED  

53 

15 OGGIANU NATASCIA 53 

16 SCEUSA LOREDANA 52 
17 DE MICHELE VALTER 52 

18 DELFINI GUIDO 52 
19 GELORNI ACHILLINA 52 

20 STERLICCHIO DOMENICO 52 
21 SERRANI TIZIANA 49 

22 VANA FLAVIA 49 

23 BOT IOANA 47 
24 ZITO AUGUSTA 45 

25 CICCHETTI ANNA 44 
26 POLIANI DANIELE 43 



 

 

 
GRADUATORIA MANOVALE 2018 

 
N. COGNOME NOME MANOVALE 

1 MORETTI MAURO 67 
2 BRANCATI MAURIZIO 63 

3 CROCE MARCO 62 

4 MEDDI GIOVANNI 62 
5 DE MICHELE VALTER 60 

6 TIMPERI ROSSANO 60 
7 RAGAZZI MARCO 57 

8 GAMBATESA ELISABETTA 56 

9 PRESCIUTTI FRANCO 56 

10 
ASHMOWI 

SAYED 
MAHMOUD 
MOHAMED  

51 

11 DELFINI GUIDO 51 

12 TSATSU 
NICHOLAS 
AVVUKU 49 

13 STERLICCHIO DOMENICO 47 

14 CICCHETTI ANNA 44 
15 ZITO AUGUSTA 44 

16 POLIANI DANIELE 41 
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